
 Day Date Opponent Site Varsity JV Fresh 

 Friday  Aug 06 South Hills South Hills 10:00 10:00 10:00 

 Tuesday Aug 10 Castleberry EHHS 6:00 5:00 5:00 

 Thursday       Aug 12 Denton Tourn Denton TBA   

 Friday Aug 13 Denton Tourn Denton TBA   

 Saturday       Aug 14 Denton Tourn Denton TBA   

 Tuesday Aug 17 Northside  Northside 7:00 5:30 5:30 

 Friday             Aug 20 Glen Rose Tourn Glen Rose TBA   

 Saturday Aug 21 Glen Rose Tourn Glen Rose TBA   

 Tuesday                           Aug 24 Sunset, Southwest EHHS 5,7 5:30 

 Thursday Aug 26 Rio Vista Tourn Rio vista TBA   

 Friday             Aug 27 Rio Vista Tourn Rio Vista TBA   

 Saturday Aug 28 Rio Vista Tourn Rio Vista TBA  
 

 Tuesday Aug 31 Lake Worth EHHS 7:00 5:30 5:30 

 Friday                 Sept 3 Trimble Tech  EHHS 6:30 5:30 5:30 

 Tuesday Sept 7 South Hills EHHS 5:30 6:30 6:30 

 Thursday       Sept 9 S Hills JV & 9th Tourn South Hills  TBA TBA 

* Friday Sept 10 YWLA EHHS 5:45 6:30 6:30 

 Saturday Sept 11 S Hills JV & 9th Tourn South Hills  TBA TBA 

* Tuesday Sept 14 Western Hills EHHS 7:00 5:45 5:45 

* Friday Sept 17 Dunbar EHHS 5:30 6:30 6:30 

* Tuesday Sept 21 Team Bonding BYE   
 

* Friday Sept 24 Benbrook Benbrook 5:45 7:00 7:00 

* Tuesday Sept 28 Carter Riverside CRiverside 7:00 5:45 5:45 

* Friday  Oct 1 Diamond Hill D Hill 5:45 7:00 7:00 

MS Tuesday Oct 5 YWLA WGAC 7:00 5:45 5:45 

TN Thursday Oct 7 Western Hills W HILLS 5:45 5:45 5:45 

# Tuesday Oct 12 Dunbar Dunbar 7:00 5:45 5:45 

* Friday Oct 15 BYE BYE    
* Tuesday Oct 19 Benbrook EHHS 7:00 5:45 5:45 

* Friday Oct 22 Carter Riverside EHHS 5:45 7:00 7:00 

* Tuesday Oct 26 Diamond Hill EHHS 7:00 5:45 5:45 

      

Head Coach, Athletic Coordinator:   Sonia VanGilder 

JV Coach:   Ashlyn Mattingly     Freshman Coach:   Jordan Hughes 

Athletic Trainers:   Morgan Pope     Jason Moore 
Principal:   Katrina Smith 

* - DISTRICT     # - SENIOR     MS - middle school 
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